Dowel Bars
Slab Accessories
Units 1-3 Shannon Industrial Estate
Lodge Road
Sandbach
Cheshire
CW11 3HP
e. info@euroacc.co.uk
w. www.@euroacc.co.uk
Data Sheet
Plain mild steel with sawn ends, for use in expansion and contraction joints. Also available
in galvanised & stainless steel.
Sandbach +44 (0) 1270 90 20 20   |   Basingstoke +44 (0) 118 981 95 22   |   Ireland +353 (0) 71 96 387 96
Product Code Bar Dia. (mm) Length (mm) Pallet Size
DB12400 12 400 2600
DB12600 12 600 1800
DB12900 12 900 1250
DB16400 16 400 1600
DB16600 16 600 1000
DB16900 16 900 1000
DB20400 20 400 1000
DB20600 20 600 600
DB20900 20 900 250
DB25600 25 600 250
DB32750 32 750 100
Other sizes available on request.